

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 45084725

---

Data publicarii	06.03.20	Coduri CPV	31500000-1 31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 597,30 RON - 597,30 RON

---

Descriere: CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 16x16 3132 ML 22 0,84 18,48 3,5112 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 25x16 3133 ML 30 1,2 36 6,84 DOZA PT 70x70 IP55 Schneider IMT35090 11663 Buc 9 3,06 27,54 5,2326 DOZA PT 100x100 IP55 SCAME 685.004 9145 Buc 3 5,15 15,45 2,9355 COLIER PVC 100x2.5 100BUC/SET 01-600 1479 Buc 1 1,81 1,81 0,3439 CONDUCTOR FY 1.5 14500 ML 200 0,42 84 15,96 CONDUCTOR FY 2.5 14501 ML 300 0,68 204 38,76,FISA TRIFAZATA 16A 5P 213.1637 1363 Buc 2 13,66 27,32 5,1908 SOCLU 25A 1133-001 Buc 1 13,73 13,73 2,6087 CAPAC 25A D2 1026-000 Buc 1 4,4 4,4 0,836 ELEMENT INLOCUIRE 25A 5767-0R0 Buc 1 1,62 1,62 0,3078 BEC NORMAL 60W 230V CLAR E27 Buc 20 0,99 19,8 3,762 SCH F+N 10A iDPNA 4.5KA A9N21546 Schneider 1166 Buc 1 15,83 15,83 3,0077 HZ IP55 PRIZA SIMPLA PT HZ34844 include TV 0.05 lei 1453 Buc 1 12,13 12,13 2,3047 DULIE E27 PORTELAN PT APLICA TG-3303.07213 6662 Buc 2 0,92 1,84 0,3496 TARUS IMPAMANTARE OTEL GALVANIZ 1.5 ML 3896 Buc 3 25,31 75,93 14,4267 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 10MMP / FI 6 DAB 01-501/6 6547 Buc 6 0,48 2,88 0,5472 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 10MMP / FI 8 DAB 01-501/08 2355 Buc 6 0,48 2,88 0,5472 SCH F+N 10A iDPNA 4.5KA A9N21546 Schneider 1166 Buc 2 15,83 31,66 6,0154

---